Miniature
1
Inline Regulator with Factory-Set Outlet Pressure R13 / R23 / R24
Description Inline pressure regulator with factory-set outlet pressure, reducing from e.g. 15 bar to 5 bar. Pressure
stability with differential flow rate is only guaranteed on regulator R23/R24. The regulator R13 is suited for
basic pressure control only. All regulators have no air consumption. Outlet pressure tolerance on
R13: 30%, R23/R24: 10%.
Benefits ● Higher safety through lower pressure. Tools and equipment protected against pressure damages.

H Ø Hex thread pressure rate pressure number
mm mm mm in / out max. bar l/min* bar
Order example:
R13-02F
1.1
G 1/4 ~
for air or water
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 01 R13-02C
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 02 R13-02D
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 03 R13-02E
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 04 R13-02F
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 05 R13-02G
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 06 R13-02H
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 07 R13-02I
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 08 R13-02K
34 17 17 G 1/4 15 100 10 R13-02M
Special options add the appropriate letter
for water*2 nickel-plated brass, P1 max.10 bar, 4 l/min W R23 -02 .W
connection i/i G 1/4 inside on both sides Z R24 -02 . Z
options other pressure ranges or for oxygen, Viton, EPDM E R24 -02 . E
* at 7 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop *2 outlet pressure 1, 2, 3 and 4 bar
12
10
8
6
4
2
supply pressure bar
R13outlet pressure
bar
v = 5 l /min
2 4 6 8 10 12 14
R13-02M (10 bar)
R13-02 I (7 bar)
R13-02K (8 bar)
6
5
4
3
2
1
flow rate l /min
R13outlet pressure
bar
supply pressure 7 bar
40 80 120 160 200 240 280
R13-02K (8 bar)
R13-02H (6 bar)
R13-02G (5 bar)
R13-02F (4 bar)
R13-02E (3 bar)
6
5
4
3
2
1
flow rate l /min
R23outlet pressure
bar
supply pressure 7 bar
100 200 300 400 500 600 700
R23-02H
R13
R13-02H
R13 R13 R24 R24
R23-02F                  R23-02EW
R24-02H with relieving
Good accuracy regulator R23
52 34 17 G 1/4 18 700 01 R23-02C
52 34 17 G 1/4 18 700 02 R23-02D
52 34 17 G 1/4 18 700 03 R23-02E
52 34 17 G 1/4 18 700 04 R23-02F